SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

ISIN: CA8280621092

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/17 17:01:04

Price
0.265 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

© -3.64%(-0.01)

CA8280621092

SVE

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

50 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.26 CAD (16,500)
0.265 CAD (7,000)
0.275 CAD

0.275 CAD

0.265 CAD

0.275 CAD
0.265533 CAD
75,000

19,915.00

16

14,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8280621092&ID_NOTATION=48071317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a9ebab218252587470cc2ceaae02f89605e1c6731285ec5d49b782eedaf73bf&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c17847612f2c243d4&time=1721316418&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b3af496b82721734f21c79fe8d3a9d5d384f2711fc849577b2fba637ed67c8c&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=914fcff46c074c02b&time=1721316418&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0e4b17834d265305f9a319b0485fcef33cd3b19141dfe84848e7dd47272ef45&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=beab44eed056676d4&time=1721316418&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b695ed44d73eea9bd3279c659dac6021e36b9324d194ab8e1e51160c95f0f71&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b8058b13481498cd4&time=1721316418&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17290bf87807024ba9082bbc431c613d1c643b2aa103d633aa66e7c3c415f982&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=057d79188c462a552&time=1721316418&tool=RSC

SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

Details

2024/07/17 17:01:04

Price
0.265 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

©  -3.64%(-0.01)

CA8280621092

SVE

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

50 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 0.26 CAD (16,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.265 CAD (7,000)
Open 0.275 CAD
High 0.275 CAD
Low 0.265 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.275 CAD
VWAP 0.265533 CAD
Volume (pcs) 75,000
Trading volume 19,915.00
Number of trades 16
Last size 14,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +71.88% -29.49% -47.12%
Perf (abs.) +0.12 -0.12 -0.25
Beta 1.92 1.72 153
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

0.292 CAD (63,009)
0.270 CAD (61,667)
0.259 CAD (130,887)
0.237 CAD (120,497)
0.395 CAD (2024/04/08)
0.135 CAD (2024/02/14)
0.410 CAD (2023/07/19)
0.135 CAD (2024/02/14)

Volatility  98.79 87.34 79.50

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 16:23 0.1655 EUR 0.00 2
17
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 17:01 0.265 CAD 0.02 16
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 17:00 0.1715 EUR 0.01 6
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 0.168 EUR 0.00 1
17
London Stock 2024/04/ 16:14 0.345 CAD 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=48071317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170268269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170080074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=179322574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306768861

SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:14 0.171 EUR 0.00

17:02 0.1930 USD 0.01

08:10 0.1675 EUR 0.00

16:41 0.1725 EUR 0.00

18

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306768861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168587597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193801453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193801453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170652616

SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

Company profile

Company Logo

SILVER"’ONE

- RESOURCES IMC

Contact Details
SILVER ONE RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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